Results by Class: HVAHA Annual Horse Show May 13 2016
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class# 1 Arabian Mare Breeding - 3 & Under

( 1) Judges: John Powers

1 422 Jewel Of Jiuliusz Courtney Moreau Courtney Moreau
Class# 2 Arabian Mare Breeding - 4 & Over
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
1 307 Qh Beaujolais Quarry Hill Farm
2 431 One Star Kissed Rose Linda Kay

3 386 Bey LaEnzo Pamela Easler

Kevin Dwyer
Patrick Eldridge
Trisha J Davis

Class# 3 Arabian Mare Breeding ATH
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 386 Bey LaEnzo

Pamela Easler Marshall Easler

2 422 Jewel Of Jiuliusz Courtney Moreau Kortnie Buell
Class# 4 Arabian Mare Breeding Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 307 Qh Beaujolais Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer
2 431 One Star Kissed Rose Linda Kay Patrick Eldridge
Class# 6 Arabian Gelding In-Hand - 4 & Over

( 4 ) Judges: John Powers

1 308 Qh Marrakesh Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer

2 358 Epitome Cf Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew

3 336 Excels Supersport Ray Becker Kaitlin Hyder

4 383 Hhf Ali Azar Casanova Tammy Ann Brooks Tammy Ann Brooks
Class# 7 Arabian Gelding In-Hand - ATH

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 336 Excels Supersport
2 383 Hhf Ali Azar Casanova

Ray Becker
Tammy Ann Brooks

Kaitlin Hyder
Tammy Ann Brooks

Class# 8 Arabian Gelding In-Hand Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers

1 308 Qh Marrakesh Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer
2 358 Epitome Cf Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
Class# 10 Arabian Stallion 4 & Over
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
1 427 OFW Magician Trisha J Davis Trisha J Davis
2 381 Si Prince Ali Shiraz Thomas Bonenfant Thomas Bonenfant
3 432 Pte Independence Patrick Eldridge Patrick Eldridge
4 391 Rc Afirecracker Christine Silvia Christine Silvia
Class# 11 Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 381 Si Prince Ali Shiraz Thomas Bonenfant Thomas Bonenfant
2 391 Rc Afirecracker Christine Silvia Christine Silvia
Class# 12 Arabian Stallion Breeding Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 427 OFW Magician Trisha J Davis Trisha J Davis
2 381 Si Prince Ali Shiraz Thomas Bonenfant Thomas Bonenfant
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436
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394
356
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393
431
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375
376
406
23
403
24

394
397

25

334

26

431

28

300
370

HA/AA Mare Breeding - 4 & Over
( 1) Judges: John Powers

S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier
HA/AA Mare Breeding Champ
( 1) Judges: John Powers

S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier
HA/AA Gelding In-Hand - 3 & Under
( 1) Judges: John Powers

My High Time Alybi Ariana Cyr
HA/AA Gelding In-Hand - 4 & Over
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers

A Wild Fling

Guitars N Tiki Bars

Caroline Ventura
Marisha Kostiew

HA/AA Gelding In-Hand ATH
( 1) Judges: John Powers
My High Time Alybi Ariana Cyr
HA/AA Gelding In-Hand Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
A Wild Fling
Guitars N Tiki Bars

Caroline Ventura
Marisha Kostiew

Arabian Performance Halter Mares
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Mademoiselle Va
One Star Kissed Rose

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Linda Kay

Arabian Performance Halter Geldings & Stallions
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers

Echo Magnifire
Supreme Rhythm
Loa Silvadust

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Leslie Cheever
Lynn Marie Bailey

HA/AA Performance Halter Mares
( 1) Judges: John Powers
S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier
HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings & Stallions
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
A Wild Fling
MIA Country Star

Caroline Ventura
Jesselyn Dugas

English Schooling Class
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Atti Daniel Humphrey

Western Schooling Class

( 1) Judges: John Powers
One Star Kissed Rose Linda Kay

HA/AA Western Pl - Ladies & Gentlemen

( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
Aur U Causina Rukus
Khommander Kody

Irene Pashtenko
Lin M Murphy

Richard C Thell

Richard C Thell

Andrea lodice

Caroline Ventura
Marisha Kostiew

Ariana Cyr

Caroline Ventura
Marisha Kostiew

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Patrick Eldridge

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Leslie Cheever
Lynn Marie Bailey

Richard C Thell

Caroline Ventura
Jesselyn Dugas

Daniel Humphrey

Patrick Eldridge

Christopher Hall
Richard Gold
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399
29
435
376
406
30

351
390

31
407
430
428
32
355
404
402
33
336
34

356
409

35

394
36

398
332
435
375
37

412
390
308
368
335
38

341
339

Aljooverthemoon

Charlene Harmon Perry

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Maiden Horse

( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Avvatar
Supreme Rhythm
Loa Silvadust

Arabian Country English PI ATR
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Born Of Fire WI
Moon N Son Va

Arabian Western PI - Limit Horse
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
Grand Khrusader
CA Celyna
Psyntrific

Brittany Desiderio
Leslie Cheever
Lynn Marie Bailey

Linda Misco
Kelsey Danielle Selig

Kipra Niermann
Crossen Arabians
Sharon Carroll

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AAOTR

( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Sf A Lilbit Elegant
Mf Im No Angel
Vallejo Moon Tiger

Arabian English Pl - Open
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Excels Supersport

HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Guitars N Tiki Bars
Vangelista

HA/AA English PI - Open
( 1) Judges: John Powers
A Wild Fling

Annalisa Krupp-Boucher

Haley Noviello
Jennifer Vieira

Ray Becker

Marisha Kostiew
Joelle K Wright

Caroline Ventura

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open

( 4) Judges: Janet Henderson
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE
Tamar Ingenue
Avvatar
Echo Magnifire

Arabian Country English Pl - Open
( 5) Judges: John Powers
Speculation Lmc
Moon N Son Va
Qh Marrakesh
Jf Mr Chippendale
Princecharming Ea

Rebecca E Murphy
Audrey Humphrey
Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Marnie Lee Carpinella
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Quarry Hill Farm
Gabriella Disapio
Kristen Cuneo

Opportunity Open Western Seat Pleasure All Breeds

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Decades
Sw Rio

James Gallerani
James Morini

Charlene Harmon Perry

Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson
Lynn Marie Bailey

Kimberly Misco
Kelsey Danielle Selig

Erica Reszitnyk
Nicole Hall
Trisha J Davis

Annalisa Krupp-Boucher

Haley Noviello
Jennifer Vieira

Kristen Cuneo

Marisha Kostiew
Kaitlyn Garland

Caroline Ventura

Rebecca E Murphy
Audrey Humphrey
Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Kristie A Stevens
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Kevin Dwyer

Sloane Roncaioli
Kristen Cuneo

Lynne Deadder
James Morini
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39

350
323

40

385
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362
371
359
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364
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344
338
349
313
403
400

43
408
305
407
386
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44
315
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362
389

46

318
398

47

346
370
315
366

HA/AA Country English PI JTR
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Rol In The Fastlane
Deacon Blues

Kathleen Nickerson
Heather G Johnson-Tracey

Arabian Hunter Pl AOTS
( 1) Judges: John Powers
One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet
HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
( 6 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Updraft
Just Kidding
Chesteriv De Carlier
Sf A Lilbit Elegant
Vallejo Moon Tiger
HS High Power

Brittany Desiderio

Lora Hedrich

Herbst Arabians Llc
Annalisa Krupp-Boucher
Jennifer Vieira

Jasmine Davis

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump - 14-18
( 9) Judges: John Powers

Mcleodd Ashley Hinckley
Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder
Ggrand Slam Kim M Bergeron

CM EL Winter Hawk
S Justa Drama Queen
A-O Storm Chaser

Mary Grace Martin
Sabrina Peltier
Anna Perry

Arabian Western PI - Ladies & Gentlemen
( 5) Judges: John Powers

Vertigo Cf Darlene Bowes
Ca Leilah Crossen Arabians
Grand Khrusader Kipra Niermann
Bey La Enzo Pamela Easler

Gba Kazimier Brooke Foti
A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship ATR
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Cf Bandera+ Natalie Gonzalez
Opportunity Walk-Trot/Jog Pleasure 11 & Over
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Updraft
Alis Glory Allelu

Brittany Desiderio
Elizabeth Neuschwanger

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump AATR
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
X Treme Victory
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE

Jamie Cichowski
Rebecca E Murphy

HA/AA Western Pl - Open
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers

Just Tu Kool Rta Michelle Bancroft

Khommander Kody Lin M Murphy
Cf Bandera+ Natalie Gonzalez
Shes Got Leggs Shalin Q Foti

Rileykate Bancroft
Megan Tracey

Ashley Audet

Brittany Desiderio

Lora Hedrich

Victoria Herbst
Annalisa Krupp-Boucher
Richard C Thell

Quinn Molner

Ashley Hinckley
Caroline Hancock
Alicia Bergeron
Mary Grace Martin
Sabrina Peltier
Anna Perry

Kaitlyn Garland
Christopher Hall
Erica Reszitnyk
Trisha J Davis
Sloane Roncaioli

Nicole Gonzalez

Jesus Repetto
Elizabeth Neuschwanger

Jamie Cichowski
Rebecca E Murphy

Charles M Ethier
Richard Gold

Nicole Gonzalez
Sloane Roncaioli
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48

325
328
365

49

400
348
347
344
320
330

50

327
304
343
342
322

52

406

53

331
420
345
362
361
372
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328
325

55

433
420
385

56

348
318
384
338
418
316

Arabian Country English PI JTR - 13 & Under

( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
Cp Rock On
Captain Courageous Pa
Newmar Attallah

HA/AA Hunter Pl JOTR
( 9 ) Judges: John Powers
A-O Storm Chaser
Alexader the Great HN
Dakota Gold Mine
Mcleodd
Expressionaire
Exxhilaration

Arabian Hunter Pl AOTR
( 5) Judges: John Powers
Spirit Of Santafe
Md Salvatore
Steal The Sshow
Tamar Distant Thunder
Jersey Boy

Arabian Mounted Native Costume

( 1) Judges: John Powers
Loa Silvadust

Linda Abramowicz-Reed
Madison Fernandes
Sloane Roncaioli

Anna Perry

Kim M Bergeron
Michelle Bancroft
Ashley Hinckley
Catherine Heher
Kiki Basta

Rory Ronan
Susan Stone
Penny Peck
Caroline Hancock
Justine Ameye

Lynn Marie Bailey

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump ATR - 13 & Under

( 8 ) Judges: John Powers
Smug And Superior
Profit Aa
Rachmaninoff Srd+
Updraft
Fames Epiphany
Mh Alada Fire

A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Eq

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Captain Courageous Pa
Cp Rock On

Caroline Morin
Danielle Barrasso
Sandra J Crowe
Brittany Desiderio
Celina Carabetta
Nova Helin

Madison Fernandes
Linda Abramowicz-Reed

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Pioneer Pride
Profit Aa
One Hot Bob

HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR
( 8 ) Judges: John Powers
Alexader the Great HN
X Treme Victory
Sir Paterick Rigale
Gv Citron Ella
Exxpect Some Heat
Rol Flame Dancer+//

Jennifer Jelich
Danielle Barrasso
Nancy L Audet

Kim M Bergeron
Jamie Cichowski
Nancy L Audet
Ryan Deadder
Anne Slattery
Nicole Gonzalez

Rebekah Andes
Madison Fernandes
Audrey Roncaioli

Anna Perry

Jarret Bergeron
Rileykate Bancroft
Ashley Hinckley
Catherine Heher
Kiki Basta

Jane Ronan
Susan Stone
Penny Peck
Caroline Hancock
Justine Ameye

Lynn Marie Bailey

Caroline Morin
Gabriella Santaniello
Ashley Reynolds
Grace Jia

Celina Carabetta
Nova Helin

Madison Fernandes
Rebekah Andes

Jennifer Jelich
Gabriella Santaniello
Ashley Audet

Kim M Bergeron
Marisa Walczyk
Ashley Audet
Lisa Barry
Jessica Correia
Nicole Gonzalez



Class# 58 HA/AA Country English PI
( 5) Judges: John Powers
1 350 RolIn The Fastlane Kathleen Nickerson Charles M Ethier
2 417 Extremely Noble Karlee Carone Kristie A Stevens
3 437 Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen Alayna Mala
4 426 Moves Like Jagger Sally Wheeler Maier Kayleigh Meyer
5 357 Csp Fanfair Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
Class# 59 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
( 4 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
1 313 CM EL Winter Hawk Mary Grace Martin Mary Grace Martin
2 369 Blazin Threw Afire Alani lannoli Alani lannoli
3 337 Bf Braveheart+ John Loncrini Alaina Fox
4 315 Cf Bandera+ Natalie Gonzalez Natalie Gonzalez
Class# 60 Arabian Western Pl JTR

( 1) Judges: John Powers

1 388 Mercedes Magikh Trisha J Davis Marshall Easler

Class# 62 Arabian Hunter Pl - Open
( 5) Judges: John Powers
1 303 Ddaytona Joanne T Brodkin White Nicole Hall
2 332 Tamar Ingenue Audrey Humphrey Audrey Humphrey
3 322 Jersey Boy Justine Ameye Justine Ameye
4 321 Mohegan Sun Sevigny Fortin Kayleigh Meyer
5 358 Epitome Cf Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew
Class# 64 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Limit Horse
( 2) Judges: Janet Henderson
1 435 Avvatar Brittany Desiderio Brittany Desiderio
2 421 Pf Bashaar Ashley Pingree Ashley Pingree
Class# 65 HA/AA Hunter Pl AOTS
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 318 X Treme Victory Jamie Cichowski Jamie Cichowski
2 316 Rol Flame Dancer+// Nicole Gonzalez Nicole Gonzalez
Class# 66 Arabian Western PL AATR
( 8 ) Judges: John Powers
1 410 Holdin Aces Joelle K Wright Joelle K Wright
2 425 CA Charisa Crossen Arabians Thomas Crossen Jr
3 301 Khody RL Raymond Price Raymond Price
4 340 Moonstar Bey W Katherine Baldwin Kathleen Baldwin
5 428 Psyntrific Sharon Carroll Sharon Carroll
6 367 Gba Kazimier Brooke Foti Brooke Foti
Class# 67 HA/AA Country English PI ATR
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
1 440 Crystalbluepersuasion Deborah Griffith Deborah Griffith
2 397 MIA Country Star Jesselyn Dugas Julie Dugas
3 306 Ss Painted On Jeans Amy Thompson Amy Thompson
Class# 68 Arabian Western PI - Open
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
1 408 Vertigo Cf Darlene Bowes Kaitlyn Garland
2 416 Odegos Del Psyche Alice Spinella Mert Sartre
3 339 Sw Rio James Morini James Morini
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69

300
346
302
317
424

70

325
388
328
365

71

315
313
385
319
323
321

72

315
325

73

421
388

74

316
367
366
442
419

75
414
320
371
357
76

306
397

77

438
357

HA/AA Western Pl AATR
( 6 ) Judges: John Powers
Aur U Causina Rukus
Just Tu Kool Rta
Little Elijah Jane
Orofino Gold
Mystify Dw

Irene Pashtenko
Michelle Bancroft
Raymond Price
Barbara Mitchell

A/HA/AA Showmanship - 11 - 13
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers

Deborah Thompson

Cp Rock On

Mercedes Magikh
Captain Courageous Pa
Newmar Attallah

Linda Abramowicz-Reed
Trisha J Davis

Madison Fernandes
Sloane Roncaioli

A/HA/AA Showmanship - 14 - 18
( 6 ) Judges: John Powers

Cf Bandera+

CM EL Winter Hawk

One Hot Bob

Hope Shes Somethin

Deacon Blues

Mohegan Sun

Natalie Gonzalez

Nancy L Audet
Kayleigh Meyer

Sevigny Fortin

A/HA/AA Youth Showmanship Champ
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Cf Bandera+
Cp Rock On

Natalie Gonzalez

A/HA/AA Showmanship - 10 & Under Walk/Trot
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Pf Bashaar
Mercedes Magikh

Ashley Pingree
Trisha J Davis

A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH
( 5) Judges: John Powers

Rol Flame Dancer+// Nicole Gonzalez

Gba Kazimier Brooke Foti
Shes Got Leggs Shalin Q Foti
Tamar Platinum Ronald Depaolo
Princess Chey Diane Stains

HA/AA Hunter PI - Limit Horse
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Fresh Prince
Expressionaire
Just Kidding
Csp Fanfair

Catherine Heher
Lora Hedrich
Marisha Kostiew

HA/AA Country English PI ATR - Limit Rider
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Ss Painted On Jeans
MIA Country Star

Amy Thompson
Jesselyn Dugas

HA/AA Country English Pl - Ladies & Gentlemen
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Rgt Thunder Road
Csp Fanfair

Jeffrey W Allen
Marisha Kostiew

Mary Grace Martin

Heather G Johnson-Tracey

Linda Abramowicz-Reed

Marnie Lee Carpinella

Irene Pashtenko
Michelle Bancroft
Raymond Price
Barbara Mitchell
Deborah Thompson

Rebekah Andes
Marshall Easler
Madison Fernandes
Audrey Roncaioli

Natalie Gonzalez
Mary Grace Martin
Kristina Jochum
Catherine Heher
Megan Tracey
Sevigny Fortin

Natalie Gonzalez
Rebekah Andes

Savannah Torte
Madelyn Easler

Nicole Gonzalez
Brooke Foti
Shalin Q Foti
Matthew Stains
Diane Stains

Kristie A Stevens
Mary Trowbridge
Lora Hedrich
Marisha Kostiew

Amy Thompson
Julie Dugas

Alayna Mala
Marisha Kostiew
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78

410

79

439

80

341
309
428
340

81

420
345
372
363
364
330

82

398
376

84

349
345
342
321
420
433

85

315
364
330
313
319

86

370
415
399
366

87
351

390
368

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Holdin Aces

Arabian Country English Pl Jr Horse

( 1) Judges: John Powers
Rs Afire Inside

Arabian Western Pl ATR Select
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Decades
Joys Juliette
Psyntrific
Moonstar Bey W

Joelle K Wright

Jeffrey W Allen

James Gallerani
Louis Fox

Sharon Carroll
Katherine Baldwin

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR - 13 & Under

( 7 ) Judges: John Powers
Profit Aa
Rachmaninoff Srd+
Mh Alada Fire
Afires Rhythym
HS High Power
Exxhilaration

Danielle Barrasso
Sandra J Crowe
Nova Helin
Brittany Desiderio
Jasmine Davis
Kiki Basta

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR

( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

RAE LIGHTMYFIRE
Supreme Rhythm

Arabian Hunter Pl JTR
( 10) Judges: John Powers
Ggrand Slam
Rachmaninoff Srd+
Tamar Distant Thunder
Mohegan Sun
Profit Aa
Pioneer Pride

Rebecca E Murphy
Leslie Cheever

Kim M Bergeron
Sandra J Crowe
Caroline Hancock
Sevigny Fortin
Danielle Barrasso
Jennifer Jelich

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

( 5) Judges: Janet Henderson

Cf Bandera+

HS High Power
Exxhilaration

CM EL Winter Hawk
Hope Shes Somethin

HA/AA Western PI - Limit Horse
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Khommander Kody
Vallejo Full Moon
Aljooverthemoon
Shes Got Leggs

Arabian Country English Pl AATR
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Born Of Fire WI
Moon N Son Va
Jf Mr Chippendale

Natalie Gonzalez
Jasmine Davis
Kiki Basta

Mary Grace Martin
Kayleigh Meyer

Lin M Murphy
Marnie Lee Carpinella

Charlene Harmon Perry

Shalin Q Foti

Linda Misco
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Gabriella Disapio

Kaitlyn Garland

Alayna Mala

James Gallerani
Louis Fox
Sharon Carroll
Kathleen Baldwin

Gabriella Santaniello
Ashley Reynolds
Nova Helin

Aurora Bertoldo
Grace Jia

Kiki Basta

Rebecca E Murphy
Leslie Cheever

Alicia Bergeron
Ashley Reynolds
Caroline Hancock
Sevigny Fortin
Gabriella Santaniello
Alana Berman

Natalie Gonzalez
Grace Jia

Kiki Basta

Mary Grace Martin
Anne Pagano

Richard Gold
Mert Sartre

Charlene Harmon Perry

Sloane Roncaioli

Kimberly Misco
Kelsey Danielle Selig
Brooke Foti
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411

88

437
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329
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369
337
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326
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324
417
316
397
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420
321
433
385
363
372
93

318
334

95

356

96

397
417

97

425

Asplash Afire Marnie Lee Carpinella

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pl 10 & Under
( 7 ) Judges: John Powers

Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen
Pf Bashaar Ashley Pingree
Updraft Brittany Desiderio

Jennifer Jelich
Jeffrey W Allen
Jennifer Jelich

Pioneer Pride
Rs Afire Inside
ii Steele a moonbeam

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR
( 2) Judges: Janet Henderson
Blazin Threw Afire
Bf Braveheart+

Alani lannoli
John Loncrini

HA/AA Hunter Pl - Open
( 5) Judges: John Powers
Mark My Words
X Treme Victory
A-O Storm Chaser
Guitars N Tiki Bars
Just Kidding

Linda Abramowicz-Reed
Jamie Cichowski

Anna Perry

Marisha Kostiew

Lora Hedrich

HA/AA English Show Hack
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Cwf Jitterbug Jane
Extremely Noble
Rol Flame Dancer+//
MIA Country Star

Heather G Johnson-Tracey
Karlee Carone

Nicole Gonzalez

Jesselyn Dugas

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
( 6 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Profit Aa
Mohegan Sun
Pioneer Pride

Danielle Barrasso
Sevigny Fortin
Jennifer Jelich

One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet
Afires Rhythym Brittany Desiderio
Mh Alada Fire Nova Helin

Opportunity Open Hunt Seat Pleasure All Breeds

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
X Treme Victory Jamie Cichowski
Atti Daniel Humphrey

HA/AA Hunter Pl - Ladies & Gentlemen
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew
HA/AA English Show Hack Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
MIA Country Star
Extremely Noble

Jesselyn Dugas
Karlee Carone

Arabian Western Pl AOTS
( 1) Judges: John Powers

CA Charisa Crossen Arabians

Lisa Marie Carpinella-Liano

Devon Allen
Savannah Torte
Tiffany Repetto
Willow Crowley
Blake Allen
Emerson Graf

Alani lannoli
Alaina Fox

Mary Trowbridge
Jamie Cichowski
Anna Perry
Marisha Kostiew
Lora Hedrich

Mary Trowbridge
Kristie A Stevens
Nicole Gonzalez
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Gabriella Santaniello
Sevigny Fortin
Alana Berman
Kristina Jochum
Aurora Bertoldo
Nova Helin

Jamie Cichowski
Daniel Humphrey

Marisha Kostiew

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Kristie A Stevens

Thomas Crossen Jr
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98

438
440
306

99

420
375

100

308
387

101

315
399

102

303
332
304
349
327

103

359
371
404
434

104

328
387
365

105

307
358

106

409
302
370
346
316
300

HA/AA Country English PI AATR
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers

Rgt Thunder Road
Crystalbluepersuasion
Ss Painted On Jeans

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
( 2) Judges: Janet Henderson

Profit Aa
Echo Magnifire

Jeffrey W Allen
Deborah Griffith
Amy Thompson

Danielle Barrasso
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Arabian Country English Pl - Ladies & Gentlemen

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers

Qh Marrakesh
Dancing Pearls

HA/AA Western Pl JTR
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers

Cf Bandera+
Aljooverthemoon

Arabian Hunter PL AATR
( 5) Judges: John Powers

Ddaytona
Tamar Ingenue
Md Salvatore
Ggrand Slam
Spirit Of Santafe

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle -
( 4 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Chesteriv De Carlier
Just Kidding

Mf Im No Angel
Douceurr

Arabian Country English PI JTR
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers

Captain Courageous Pa
Dancing Pearls
Newmar Attallah

Arabian Hunter Pl - Limit Horse
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers

Qh Beaujolais
Epitome Cf

HA/AA Western Pl AAOTR
( 8 ) Judges: John Powers

Vangelista

Little Elijah Jane
Khommander Kody
Just Tu Kool Rta

Rol Flame Dancer+//
Aur U Causina Rukus

Quarry Hill Farm
Pamela Easler

Natalie Gonzalez
Charlene Harmon Perry

Joanne T Brodkin White
Audrey Humphrey
Susan Stone

Kim M Bergeron

Rory Ronan

Limit Horse

Herbst Arabians Llc
Lora Hedrich

Haley Noviello
Brittany Desiderio

Madison Fernandes
Pamela Easler
Sloane Roncaioli

Quarry Hill Farm
Marisha Kostiew

Joelle K Wright
Raymond Price
Lin M Murphy
Michelle Bancroft
Nicole Gonzalez
Irene Pashtenko

Jeffrey W Allen
Deborah Griffith
Amy Thompson

Gabriella Santaniello
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Kevin Dwyer
Trisha J Davis

Natalie Gonzalez
Olivia Perry

Amelia Hruban
Audrey Humphrey
Susan Stone

Kim M Bergeron
Jane Ronan

Victoria Herbst
Lora Hedrich
Haley Noviello
Brittany Desiderio

Madison Fernandes
Marshall Easler
Audrey Roncaioli

Kevin Dwyer
Marisha Kostiew

Joelle K Wright
Raymond Price
Lin M Murphy
Michelle Bancroft
Nicole Gonzalez
Irene Pashtenko



Class# 107 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Ladies & Gentlemen
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
1 435 Avvatar Brittany Desiderio Brittany Desiderio
2 307 Qh Beaujolais Quarry Hill Farm Kevin Dwyer
3 406 Loa Silvadust Lynn Marie Bailey Lynn Marie Bailey
Class# 109 HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR
( 10) Judges: John Powers
1 344 Mcleodd Ashley Hinckley Ashley Hinckley
2 338 Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder Caroline Hancock
3 348 Alexader the Great HN Kim M Bergeron Jarret Bergeron
4 400 A-O Storm Chaser Anna Perry Anna Perry
5 347 Dakota Gold Mine Michelle Bancroft Rileykate Bancroft
6 331 Smug And Superior Caroline Morin Caroline Morin
Class# 110 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Eq 10 & Under
( 7 ) Judges: John Powers
1 362 Updraft Brittany Desiderio Tiffany Repetto
2 437 Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen Devon Allen
3 421 Pf Bashaar Ashley Pingree Savannah Torte
4 439 Rs Afire Inside Jeffrey W Allen Blake Allen
5 433 Pioneer Pride Jennifer Jelich Willow Crowley
6 365 Newmar Attallah Sloane Roncaioli Andrea Roncaioli
Class# 112 AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR- 14 & 18
( 7 ) Judges: John Powers
1 349 Ggrand Slam Kim M Bergeron Alicia Bergeron
2 400 A-O Storm Chaser Anna Perry Anna Perry
3 344 Mcleodd Ashley Hinckley Ashley Hinckley
4 313 CM EL Winter Hawk Mary Grace Martin Mary Grace Martin
5 360 Zee Lucky Charm Herbst Arabians Llc Cecelia Carabetta
6 403 S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier Sabrina Peltier
Class# 113 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack

(1) Judges: Janet Henderson

1 315 Cf Bandera+ Natalie Gonzalez Natalie Gonzalez

Class# 114 HA/AA English Pl JTR

( 1) Judges: John Powers
1 324 Cwf Jitterbug Jane

Heather G Johnson-Tracey Megan Tracey

Class# 115 Arabian Western Pl Jr Horse
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
1 407 Grand Khrusader Kipra Niermann Thomas R Garland
2 430 CA Celyna Crossen Arabians Nicole Hall
3 393 Mademoiselle Va Cheryl Lane-Caron Cheryl Lane-Caron
Class# 116 Opportunity Leadline
( 8 ) Judges: John Powers
1 388 Mercedes Magikh Trisha J Davis Madelyn Easler
1 385 One Hot Bob Nancy L Audet Randy Cameron - Audt
1 428 Psyntrific Sharon Carroll Sharon Carroll
1 367 Gba Kazimier Brooke Foti Nola Kim
1 363 Afires Rhythym Brittany Desiderio Jillian Slattery-Mauss
1 362 Updraft Brittany Desiderio Kerala Kim
1 311 ALF Bartholomewcubbin Sarah Newton Samantha Mahon



Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#
1
2
3
Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

AowmNn =

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

gabhowmn =

117

375
420

118

418
403

119

370
442

120

362
389

122

394
397
356

123

328
325

124

317
424

125

359
371
434
364

126

390
354
368
308
335

127

425
410
301
416
428

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack Champ

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Echo Magnifire
Profit Aa

HA/AA Hunter Pl Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Exxpect Some Heat
S Justa Drama Queen

HA/AA Western Pl Jr Horse

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Khommander Kody
Tamar Platinum

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Danielle Barrasso

Anne Slattery
Sabrina Peltier

Lin M Murphy
Ronald Depaolo

Opportunity Walk-Trot/Jog Equitation 11 & Over

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Updraft
Alis Glory Allelu

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume

( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
A Wild Fling
MIA Country Star
Guitars N Tiki Bars

AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Captain Courageous Pa
Cp Rock On

HA/AA Western Pl AOTS

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Orofino Gold
Mystify Dw

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle -
( 4) Judges: Janet Henderson

Chesteriv De Carlier
Just Kidding
Douceurr

HS High Power

Arabian English Show Hack
( 5) Judges: John Powers
Moon N Son Va
Spidermann
Jf Mr Chippendale
Qh Marrakesh
Princecharming Ea

Arabian Western PL AAOTR
( 8 ) Judges: John Powers
CA Charisa
Holdin Aces
Khody RL
Odegos Del Psyche
Psyntrific

Brittany Desiderio
Elizabeth Neuschwanger

Caroline Ventura
Jesselyn Dugas
Marisha Kostiew

Madison Fernandes
Linda Abramowicz-Reed

Barbara Mitchell
Deborah Thompson

Ladies & Gentlemen

Herbst Arabians Llc
Lora Hedrich
Brittany Desiderio
Jasmine Davis

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Sandra G Wedge
Gabriella Disapio
Quarry Hill Farm
Kristen Cuneo

Crossen Arabians
Joelle K Wright
Raymond Price
Alice Spinella
Sharon Carroll

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Gabriella Santaniello

Alice Spinella
Sabrina Peltier

Richard Gold
Patrick Corrigan

Jesus Repetto
Elizabeth Neuschwanger

Caroline Ventura
Jesselyn Dugas
Marisha Kostiew

Madison Fernandes
Rebekah Andes

Barbara Mitchell
Amy Thompson

Victoria Herbst
Lora Hedrich
Brittany Desiderio
Quinn Molner

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Sandra G Wedge
Gabriella Disapio
Kevin Dwyer
Kristen Cuneo

Thomas Crossen Jr
Joelle K Wright
Raymond Price
Alice Spinella
Sharon Carroll



6
Class#

1

2

3
Class#

1
Class#

1

2

3
Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

AowmpNn =

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

—_

341
128
404
337
369
130
315
131
420
363
372
133

315
399

134

350
323

135
358
336
357
356
136
327
304
307
322
431
138

388
406

142

389
406

144

388
441

Decades James Gallerani
HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Champ
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Mf Im No Angel
Bf Braveheart+
Blazin Threw Afire

Haley Noviello
John Loncrini
Alani lannoli

HA/AA Western Pl Champ
( 1) Judges: John Powers

Cf Bandera+ Natalie Gonzalez

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Champ
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Profit Aa Danielle Barrasso
Afires Rhythym Brittany Desiderio
Mh Alada Fire Nova Helin

HA/AA Western Pl JTR 18 & Under Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Cf Bandera+
Aljooverthemoon

Natalie Gonzalez
Charlene Harmon Perry

HA/AA Country English PI ATR Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Rol In The Fastlane
Deacon Blues

Kathleen Nickerson
Heather G Johnson-Tracey

Liberty

( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
Epitome Cf Marisha Kostiew
Excels Supersport Ray Becker
Csp Fanfair Marisha Kostiew

Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew
Arabian Hunter Pl - Ladies & Gentlemen
( 5) Judges: John Powers

Spirit Of Santafe

Md Salvatore

Qh Beaujolais

Jersey Boy

One Star Kissed Rose

Rory Ronan
Susan Stone
Quarry Hill Farm
Justine Ameye
Linda Kay

Arabian English Trail

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Mercedes Magikh
Loa Silvadust

Trisha J Davis
Lynn Marie Bailey

Arabian In Hand English Trail
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Alis Glory Allelu
Loa Silvadust

Elizabeth Neuschwanger
Lynn Marie Bailey

Arabian Western Trail Horse
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Mercedes Magikh
Millenniums Legacy

Trisha J Davis
Ronald Depaolo

James Gallerani

Haley Noviello
Alaina Fox
Alani lannoli

Nicole Gonzalez

Gabriella Santaniello
Aurora Bertoldo
Nova Helin

Natalie Gonzalez
Olivia Perry

Rileykate Bancroft
Megan Tracey

Marisha Kostiew
Kristen Cuneo

Marisha Kostiew
Marisha Kostiew

Mary Trowbridge
Nicole Hall

Kevin Dwyer
Kayleigh Meyer
Patrick Eldridge

Trisha J Davis
Lynn Marie Bailey

Elizabeth Neuschwanger
Lynn Marie Bailey

Trisha J Davis
Patrick Corrigan



Class# 145 HA/AA Western Trail Horse
( 1) Judges: John Powers
1 317 Orofino Gold

Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell

Class# 146 Arabian Western Trail ATR
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 388 Mercedes Magikh Trisha J Davis Marshall Easler
2 309 Joys Juliette Louis Fox Louis Fox
Class# 147 HA/AA Western Trail ATR
( 1) Judges: John Powers
1 317 Orofino Gold

Barbara Mitchell Barbara Mitchell

Class# 149 Arabian In Hand Western Trail
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
1 428 Psyntrific

2 386 Bey LaEnzo

Sharon Carroll
Trisha J Davis

Sharon Carroll
Pamela Easler
Class# 152 Arabian English Show Hack Champ
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers
390 Moon N Son Va

—_

Kelsey Danielle Selig Kelsey Danielle Selig

2 354 Spidermann Sandra G Wedge Sandra G Wedge
3 335 Princecharming Ea Kristen Cuneo Kristen Cuneo
Class# 153 HA/AA Western Pl Jr Horse Champ
( 1) Judges: John Powers
1 370 Khommander Kody Lin M Murphy Richard Gold
Class# 154 A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Eq 10 & Under Champ
( 6 ) Judges: John Powers
1 439 Rs Afire Inside Jeffrey W Allen Blake Allen
2 362 Updraft Brittany Desiderio Tiffany Repetto
3 329 i Steele a moonbeam Jennifer Jelich Emerson Graf
4 433 Pioneer Pride Jennifer Jelich Willow Crowley
5 437 Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen Devon Allen
6 421 Pf Bashaar Ashley Pingree Savannah Torte
Class# 155 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR Champ
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
1 313 CM EL Winter Hawk Mary Grace Martin Mary Grace Martin
2 330 Exxhilaration Kiki Basta Kiki Basta
3 364 HS High Power Jasmine Davis Grace Jia
Class# 156 Arabian Western Pl Champ
( 4 ) Judges: John Powers
1 305 Ca Leilah Crossen Arabians Christopher Hall
2 416 Odegos Del Psyche Alice Spinella Mert Sartre
3 386 Bey LaEnzo Pamela Easler Trisha J Davis
4 339 Sw Rio James Morini James Morini
Class# 157 HA/AA Hunter Pl Champ
( 5) Judges: John Powers
1 338 Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder Lisa Barry
2 326 Mark My Words Linda Abramowicz-Reed Mary Trowbridge
3 318 X Treme Victory Jamie Cichowski Jamie Cichowski
4 414 Fresh Prince Marnie Lee Carpinella Kristie A Stevens
5 356 Guitars N Tiki Bars Marisha Kostiew Marisha Kostiew



Class#

1

Class#

o hwn =

Class#
1
2
3

Class#

o hwn =

Class#

AowmpNn =

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

oo phwn =

Class#

—_

158

336

159

437
439
421
362
433
329

160

332
321
358

161

400
331
344
349
345
313

162
332
398
435
406
165
388
166
376
167
349
345
342
321
361
433
168
346

300
370

Arabian English Pl Champ
( 1) Judges: John Powers

Excels Supersport Ray Becker

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pl 10 & Under Champ
( 6 ) Judges: John Powers

Kid Rock Pca Jeffrey W Allen
Rs Afire Inside Jeffrey W Allen
Pf Bashaar Ashley Pingree

Updraft Brittany Desiderio
Pioneer Pride Jennifer Jelich
ii Steele a moonbeam Jennifer Jelich

Arabian Hunter Pl Champ
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers

Tamar Ingenue
Mohegan Sun
Epitome Cf

Audrey Humphrey
Sevigny Fortin
Marisha Kostiew

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump Champ

(12) Judges: John Powers

A-O Storm Chaser
Smug And Superior
Mcleodd

Ggrand Slam
Rachmaninoff Srd+
CM EL Winter Hawk

Anna Perry
Caroline Morin
Ashley Hinckley
Kim M Bergeron
Sandra J Crowe
Mary Grace Martin

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ

( 4 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Tamar Ingenue
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE
Avvatar

Loa Silvadust

Audrey Humphrey
Rebecca E Murphy
Brittany Desiderio
Lynn Marie Bailey

Arabian Western PL JTR 18 & Under Champ

( 1) Judges: John Powers

Mercedes Magikh

Trisha J Davis

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR Champ

( 1) Judges: Janet Henderson

Supreme Rhythm

Leslie Cheever

Arabian Hunter PL JTR 18 & Under Champ

( 7 ) Judges: John Powers

Ggrand Slam
Rachmaninoff Srd+

Tamar Distant Thunder

Mohegan Sun
Fames Epiphany
Pioneer Pride

HA/AA Western Pl AATR Champ
( 3 ) Judges: John Powers

Just Tu Kool Rta

Aur U Causina Rukus

Khommander Kody

Kim M Bergeron
Sandra J Crowe
Caroline Hancock
Sevigny Fortin
Celina Carabetta
Jennifer Jelich

Michelle Bancroft
Irene Pashtenko
Lin M Murphy

Kristen Cuneo

Devon Allen
Blake Allen
Savannah Torte
Tiffany Repetto
Willow Crowley
Emerson Graf

Audrey Humphrey
Kayleigh Meyer
Marisha Kostiew

Anna Perry
Caroline Morin
Ashley Hinckley
Alicia Bergeron
Ashley Reynolds
Mary Grace Martin

Audrey Humphrey
Rebecca E Murphy
Brittany Desiderio
Lynn Marie Bailey

Marshall Easler

Leslie Cheever

Alicia Bergeron
Ashley Reynolds
Caroline Hancock
Sevigny Fortin
Celina Carabetta
Alana Berman

Michelle Bancroft
Irene Pashtenko
Lin M Murphy



Class#

Aowmpn =

Class#

1
2

Class#

o hwn =

Class#

1
2

Class#

1

Class#

1
2

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

1
2

Class#

1

Class#

—_

169
362
359
371
364
170

351
411

171
344
338
331
348
347
403
172

303
304

173

357

175

348
418

176
425
416
367
428
341
177

390
368

178

382

179

362
403

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Champ
( 4 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Updraft Brittany Desiderio
Chesteriv De Carlier Herbst Arabians Llc
Just Kidding Lora Hedrich

HS High Power Jasmine Davis

Arabian Country English PI ATR Champ
( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Born Of Fire WI Linda Misco
Asplash Afire Marnie Lee Carpinella

HA/AA Hunter Pl JTR 18 & Under Champ
( 6 ) Judges: John Powers

Mcleodd Ashley Hinckley
Gv Citron Ella Ryan Deadder
Smug And Superior Caroline Morin
Alexader the Great HN Kim M Bergeron
Dakota Gold Mine Michelle Bancroft
S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier

Arabian Hunter PL AATR Champ

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Ddaytona Joanne T Brodkin White
Md Salvatore Susan Stone

HA/AA Country English Pl Champ
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Csp Fanfair Marisha Kostiew

HA/AA Hunter Pl AATR Champ

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Alexader the Great HN Kim M Bergeron
Exxpect Some Heat Anne Slattery

Arabian Western PL AATR Champ
( 5) Judges: John Powers

CA Charisa Crossen Arabians
Odegos Del Psyche Alice Spinella
Gba Kazimier Brooke Foti
Psyntrific Sharon Carroll
Decades James Gallerani

Arabian Country English PI Champ

( 2 ) Judges: John Powers
Moon N Son Va Kelsey Danielle Selig
Jf Mr Chippendale Gabriella Disapio

HA/AA- Stallions & Geldings yealings
( 1) Judges: John Powers
Hhf Alpine Napoleon Thomas Bonenfant

HA/AA Hunter Hack

( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Updraft Brittany Desiderio
S Justa Drama Queen Sabrina Peltier

Brittany Desiderio
Victoria Herbst
Lora Hedrich
Quinn Molner

Kimberly Misco
Lisa Marie Carpinella-Liano

Ashley Hinckley
Caroline Hancock
Caroline Morin
Jarret Bergeron
Rileykate Bancroft
Sabrina Peltier

Amelia Hruban
Susan Stone

Marisha Kostiew

Kim M Bergeron
Anne Slattery

Thomas Crossen Jr
Alice Spinella
Brooke Foti
Sharon Carroll
James Gallerani

Kelsey Danielle Selig
Sloane Roncaioli

Thomas Bonenfant

Brittany Desiderio
Sabrina Peltier



Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#
1
2
3
Class#
1
Class#
1
Class#

1

Class#

Aowmpn =

Class#

Aowmpn =

180
435
181
443
201
362
378
333
379
396
202

434
423

204

393
332

205
435
375
406
206
391
209
403
210
403
212
405
362
434
376
213
402
404

405
337

Arabian Hunter Hack
(1) Judges: Janet Henderson

Avvatar

Brittany Desiderio

Open Opportunity Walk/Trot Green Horse

( 1) Judges: John Powers

She's a Keeper

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand 2 & Over Dressage Type
( 5) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Updraft

Pipers Glory Tjh

Gf Breathless
Pikhassos Affair Tjh
Cwf Hula Hailey

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand Dressage Type
( 2 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Douceurr
Nations Recount

Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over In-Hand Dressage Type
( 2 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Mademoiselle Va
Tamar Ingenue

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand Dressage Type
( 3 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Avvatar
Echo Magnifire
Loa Silvadust

Danielle Barrasso

Brittany Desiderio
Teresa Halbardier
Daniel Humphrey

Teresa Halbardier

Maryellen Travassos

Brittany Desiderio
Cindy Condon

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Audrey Humphrey

Brittany Desiderio

Rebecca Ann Nelson

Lynn Marie Bailey

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Dressage Type

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Rc Afirecracker

A/HA/AA Intro Dressage - Test A
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen

S Justa Drama Queen

A/HA/AA Intro Dressage - Test B
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen

S Justa Drama Queen

Christine Silvia

Sabrina Peltier

Sabrina Peltier

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 1

( 4) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Fantastic Colors
Updraft
Douceurr
Supreme Rhythm

Pamela A Ouellette
Brittany Desiderio
Brittany Desiderio
Leslie Cheever

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 1

( 4 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Vallejo Moon Tiger
Mf Im No Angel
Fantastic Colors
Bf Braveheart+

Jennifer Vieira
Haley Noviello
Pamela A Ouellette
John Loncrini

Brittany Desiderio

Danielle Barrasso

Brittany Desiderio
Kelly Damaj

Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Maryellen Travassos

Brittany Desiderio
Lisa T Robinson

Cheryl Lane-Caron
Audrey Humphrey

Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson
Lynn Marie Bailey

Christine Silvia

Sabrina Peltier

Sabrina Peltier

Madison Thell
Brittany Desiderio
Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Madison Thell
Haley Noviello
Pamela A Ouellette
Alaina Fox



Class#

Aowmpn =

Class#
1
2
3
Class#
1

Class#

AowmrNn =

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1
2

Class#

1

215
362
343
404
434
216
402
405
423
217
398
219
375
398
423
343
220
310
223
310
225
401
227
312
228
312
230
374
232

334
380

236

374

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 3
( 4 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Updraft Brittany Desiderio
Steal The Sshow Penny Peck
Mf Im No Angel Haley Noviello

Douceurr Brittany Desiderio
A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Test 1
( 3 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Vallejo Moon Tiger
Fantastic Colors
Nations Recount

Jennifer Vieira
Cindy Condon

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE Rebecca E Murphy
A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Test 3
( 4 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Echo Magnifire
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE
Nations Recount
Steal The Sshow

Rebecca E Murphy
Cindy Condon
Penny Peck

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level ATR Test 1

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Jazz-N-It Up Rhonda Messier

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level - Test 3

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Jazz-N-It Up Rhonda Messier

A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 1

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
CG RIGHTS RESERVED Devin Gosselin

A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 3

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Alf Reiner+++// Mary C Newton

A/HA/AA Dressage Fourth Level Test 3

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Alf Reiner+++// Mary C Newton

Open Western Dressage Intro Level Test 1

( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Mainguy Harrison Riley Heidi Potter

Open Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1

( 2 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Atti Daniel Humphrey
Purely Unforgettable Jennifer Mandel

Open Western Dressage Intro Level Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Mainguy Harrison Riley Heidi Potter

Pamela A Ouellette

Rebecca Ann Nelson

Brittany Desiderio
Penny Peck

Haley Noviello
Brittany Desiderio

Richard C Thell
Richard C Thell
Lisa T Robinson

Rebecca E Murphy

Rebecca Ann Nelson

Rebecca E Murphy
Lisa T Robinson
Penny Peck

Rhonda Messier

Rhonda Messier

Devin Gosselin

Sarah Newton

Sarah Newton

Heidi Potter

Daniel Humphrey
Dayton Bauchman

Heidi Potter



Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

o hwn =

Class#

gabhowmn =

Class#

S hwWwnNn =

Class#

1

Class#

1
2

Class#
1
2
3
Class#
1

2
3

237
380
238
314
239
380
301
362
333
379
315
378
355
302
362
333
379
315
396
303
362
333
378
379
315
396
304
362
305

434
371

306
434
371
423
307
434

369
404

Open Western Dressage Basic Level Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Purely Unforgettable Jennifer Mandel
Open Western Dressage Level 1Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Peppys Montana Skip Jerilyn Jacobs
Open Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Purely Unforgettable Jennifer Mandel
HA/AA Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over In-Hand Hunter Type
(7 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Updraft
Gf Breathless
Pikhassos Affair Tjh
Cf Bandera+
Pipers Glory Tjh
Sf A Lilbit Elegant

Brittany Desiderio
Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Natalie Gonzalez
Teresa Halbardier
Annalisa Krupp-Boucher

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares 3 & Over In-Hand
( 5) Judges: Janet Henderson
Updraft
Gf Breathless
Pikhassos Affair Tjh
Cf Bandera+
Cwf Hula Hailey

Brittany Desiderio
Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Natalie Gonzalez
Maryellen Travassos

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over In-Hand ATH
( 6 ) Judges: Janet Henderson

Updraft

Gf Breathless

Pipers Glory Tjh

Pikhassos Affair Tjh

Cf Bandera+

Cwf Hula Hailey

Brittany Desiderio
Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Teresa Halbardier
Natalie Gonzalez
Maryellen Travassos

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand JTH 18 & Under
( 1) Judges: Janet Henderson
Updraft Brittany Desiderio
HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand Hunter Type
( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Douceurr
Just Kidding

Brittany Desiderio
Lora Hedrich

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand - 3 & Over
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Douceurr
Just Kidding
Nations Recount

Brittany Desiderio
Lora Hedrich
Cindy Condon

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand ATH
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Douceurr
Blazin Threw Afire
Mf Im No Angel

Brittany Desiderio
Alani lannoli
Haley Noviello

Dayton Bauchman

Jerilyn Jacobs

Jennifer Mandel

Dana Desiderio

Daniel Humphrey

Kelly Damaj

Nicole Gonzalez

Teresa Halbardier
Annalisa Krupp-Boucher

Dana Desiderio
Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Nicole Gonzalez
Maryellen Travassos

Jesus Repetto
Daniel Humphrey
Teresa Halbardier
Teresa Halbardier
Nicole Gonzalez
Maryellen Travassos

Quinn Molner

Dana Desiderio
Lora Hedrich

Dana Desiderio
Lora Hedrich
Lisa T Robinson

Quinn Molner
Alani lannoli
Haley Noviello



Class#
1
Class#
1
Class#
1
2
3

Class#

1
2

Class#
1
2
3
Class#

1
2

Class#
1
2
3
Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

Class#

1
2

308
434
311
393
312
332
393
422
313

332
393

314
422
372
393
315

375
435

316
435
375
383
317

435
383

318

435
385

319

391
381

320

391
381

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In Hand JTH 18 & Under
(1) Judges: Janet Henderson

Douceurr Brittany Desiderio

Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over In-Hand Hunter Type

(1) Judges: Janet Henderson
Mademoiselle Va Cheryl Lane-Caron
Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 3 & Over
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Tamar Ingenue
Mademoiselle Va
Jewel Of Jiuliusz

Audrey Humphrey
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Courtney Moreau

Arabian Sport Horse Mares 2 & Over In-Hand ATH
( 2) Judges: Janet Henderson
Tamar Ingenue
Mademoiselle Va

Audrey Humphrey
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand JTH 18 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Jewel Of Jiuliusz
Mh Alada Fire
Mademoiselle Va

Courtney Moreau
Nova Helin
Cheryl Lane-Caron

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand Hunter Type

( 2) Judges: Janet Henderson
Echo Magnifire
Avvatar

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Brittany Desiderio

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand
( 3) Judges: Janet Henderson
Avvatar
Echo Magnifire
Hhf Ali Azar Casanova

Brittany Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson
Tammy Ann Brooks

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 2 & Over In-Hand ATH
( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Avvatar
Hhf Ali Azar Casanova

Brittany Desiderio
Tammy Ann Brooks

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand JTH 18 & Under
( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Avvatar
One Hot Bob

Brittany Desiderio
Nancy L Audet

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand Hunter Type
( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Rc Afirecracker
Si Prince Ali Shiraz

Christine Silvia
Thomas Bonenfant

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 2 & Over In-Hand
( 2 ) Judges: Janet Henderson
Rc Afirecracker
Si Prince Ali Shiraz

Christine Silvia
Thomas Bonenfant

Quinn Molner

Cheryl Lane-Caron

Audrey Humphrey
Cheryl Lane-Caron
Courtney Moreau

Audrey Humphrey
Jesselyn Dugas

Kortnie Buell
Nova Helin
Elizabeth Whitaker

Rebecca Ann Nelson
Dana Desiderio

Dana Desiderio
Rebecca Ann Nelson
Tammy Ann Brooks

Aurora Bertoldo
Tammy Ann Brooks

Quinn Molner
Kristina Jochum

Christine Silvia
Thomas Bonenfant

Christine Silvia
Thomas Bonenfant



Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1
2

Class#

AowmrNn =

Class#

1

Class#

AowmpNn =

Class#

AowmNn =

Class#

1

Class#

Aowmpn =

Class#

1

321

382

322

382

405

420

406

402
434

407
420
402
404
337
408
376
409
313
434
404
311
410
402
405
423
313
411
398
413
423
398
313
375
414

310

HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand - Stallions & Geldings Yearlings

(1) Judges: Janet Henderson
Hhf Alpine Napoleon Thomas Bonenfant
HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand ATH - Yearlings
(1) Judges: Janet Henderson
Hhf Alpine Napoleon Thomas Bonenfant
A/HA/AA Intro Dressage - Test C
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Profit Aa Danielle Barrasso
A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 1
( 2 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Vallejo Moon Tiger
Douceurr

Jennifer Vieira
Brittany Desiderio

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 1
( 4 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Profit Aa Danielle Barrasso
Vallejo Moon Tiger Jennifer Vieira
Mf Im No Angel Haley Noviello

Bf Braveheart+ John Loncrini
A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 2
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Supreme Rhythm Leslie Cheever
A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level - Test 3
( 4 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
CM EL Winter Hawk
Douceurr
Mf Im No Angel
ALF Bartholomewcubbin

Mary Grace Martin
Brittany Desiderio
Haley Noviello
Sarah Newton

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Test 1
( 4) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Vallejo Moon Tiger
Fantastic Colors
Nations Recount
CM EL Winter Hawk

Jennifer Vieira
Pamela A Ouellette
Cindy Condon
Mary Grace Martin

A/HA/AA Dressage First Level ATR Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE Rebecca E Murphy
A/HA/AA Dressage First Level - Test 3
( 4) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Nations Recount
RAE LIGHTMYFIRE
CM EL Winter Hawk
Echo Magnifire

Cindy Condon
Rebecca E Murphy
Mary Grace Martin

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level ATR Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen

Jazz-N-It Up Rhonda Messier

Rebecca Ann Nelson

Thomas Bonenfant

Thomas Bonenfant

Gabriella Santaniello

Madison Thell
Brittany Desiderio

Gabriella Santaniello
Madison Thell

Haley Noviello
Alaina Fox

Rebecca Ann Nelson

Mary Grace Martin
Brittany Desiderio
Haley Noviello
Sarah Newton

Richard C Thell
Richard C Thell
Lisa T Robinson
Mary Grace Martin

Rebecca E Murphy

Lisa T Robinson
Rebecca E Murphy
Mary Grace Martin
Rebecca Ann Nelson

Rhonda Messier



Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1

Class#

1
2

417

310

419

401

421

312

422

312

423

419

425

404
419

A/HA/AA Dressage Second Level - Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Jazz-N-It Up Rhonda Messier

A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
CG RIGHTS RESERVED Devin Gosselin

A/HA/AA Dressage Third Level - Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Alf Reiner+++// Mary C Newton

A/HA/AA Dressage Fourth Level Test 3
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Alf Reiner+++// Mary C Newton

A/AA/HA Western Dressage Intro - Test 1
( 1) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Princess Chey Diane Stains

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 1

( 2 ) Judges: Leslie Olsen
Mf Im No Angel Haley Noviello
Princess Chey Diane Stains

Rhonda Messier

Devin Gosselin

Sarah Newton

Sarah Newton

Diane Stains

Richard C Thell
Patrick Corrigan



